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Edwin William Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Edwin William Roberts
Postcode

Date of birth December 1937

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BRINGITBACK.ONLINE LTD
INTERNATIONAL PROJECT
SERVICES LIMITED
ALGERIE ADVICE LIMITED
COOMBE HOUSE ESTATE
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SPARESA4LESS LIMITED
ICEDFA LIMITED

BUENA SIERRA LIMITED
SCANDMED LIMITED

LTB SERVICES LIMITED

LTB SERVICES LIMITED
SUPPLYAUTO 1995 LIMITED

PSG (2010) LIMITED

N.S.H. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LONDON BANK AND TRUST LIMITED

IPS (2010) LIMITED
EQUIPMENT SUPPORT AND
SERVICES LIMITED
EQUIPMENT SUPPORT AND
SERVICES LIMITED
ARINCO LIMITED

ARINCO LIMITED

REVEL TRADING MUNDIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
12778032
09399801

09399696
00780383

04757848
04653151
03695770
03686667
03410935

03410935
03005380
03005332
02070208
02941080

02830717
02703988

02703988

01395751
01395751

02120372

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904210706
904210706
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/07/2020 23/01/2022 Director
21/01/2015 Director
21/01/2015 Director
30/11/2009 04/06/2020 Director
08/05/2003 23/07/2008 Director
30/01/2003 31/05/2005 Director
25/02/1999 Director
22/02/1999 Director
08/12/1997 05/12/2000 Company
Secretary

08/12/1997 05/12/2000 Director
20/01/1995 Director
20/01/1995 Director
15/09/1994 Director
21/06/1994 05/12/2000 Company
Secretary

28/06/1993 Director
24/04/1992 Director
24/04/1992 20/06/1992 Company
Secretary

30/11/1991 Director
30/11/1991 23/08/1996 Company
Secretary

15/08/1991 Director
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HEBDON FINANCE LIMITED

LTB NOMINEES LIMITED
LARA SERVICES LIMITED
LARA SERVICES LIMITED

TBL REALISATIONS PLC
TBL REALISATIONS PLC

LTB NOMINEES LIMITED

LONDON ARAB INVESTMENT BANK
LIMITED

LONDON ARAB INVESTMENT BANK
LIMITED

LONDON BANK AND TRUST PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

LONDON BANK AND TRUST PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

TURNKEY INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
RL HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEEDPART LIMITED

KENDALE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01973634
01741641
01743106
01743106

00538802
00538802

01741641

02614460

02614460

02607186

02607186

02178981

02371390

01820549
01816677

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/08/1991
26/06/1991
26/06/1991
26/06/1991

26/06/1991
26/06/1991

26/06/1991

24/05/1991

24/05/1991

02/05/1991

02/05/1991

30/04/1991

12/04/1991

02/01/1991
31/12/1990

904210706

05/12/2000

05/12/2000
05/12/2000

05/12/2000

05/12/2000

05/12/2000

29/04/1994

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director



